Classifica Definitiva

Finale Coppa Italia Long SCI-O
Data creazione: 2024/05/17 06:42:09

Data: 01/03/2015

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome Societa
1 DAVES Fabio TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
2 SCHUSTER Alexander TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome Societa
1 BELTRAMBA Emil A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome Societa
1 PEZZE Tommaso ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
2 SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
3 MARTA Federico A.S.D. CAURIOL
NP LAZZERI Francesco MARZOLA SKI-OL

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome Societa
1 TAIT Samuele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
2 PATSCHEIDER Lukas A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
3 TRETTEL Mattias A.S.D. CAURIOL
4 ROCCA Ivan A.S.D. CAURIOL
5 DALFOLLO Alessio GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
6 LAUTON Francesco A.S.D. CAURIOL
7 SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolo ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
8 DEFLORIAN Michele A.S.D. CAURIOL

Categoria: M40

Pos. Nome Societa
1 CORRADINI Nicolo G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
2 FRIZZERA Lorenzo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
3 BELTRAMBA Dario A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
4 PRADEL Roberto U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Categoria: M50

Pos. Nome Societa

Tempo
00:32:24
00:38:04

Tempo
00:29:18

Tempo
00:38:37
00:39:47
01:03:58
00:00:00

Tempo
00:46:11
00:56:36
01:01:07
01:02:03
01:02:13
01:04:50
01:04:58
01:06:06

Tempo
00:35:37
00:45:26
00:49:25
00:58:59

Tempo



ISMA Enrico
LAZZERI Massimo
DE PAOLA Klaus
DALFOLLO Giuliano
TRENTIN Danilo
PM HOLZNER Karl

Rl PATSCHEIDER Christian

a b W NP

Categoria: M60

Pos. Nome
1 ZORZI Carlo
2 BERTOLDI Giuseppe

Categoria: M70

Pos. Nome
1 DEFLORIAN Remo
2 RAMPADO Ernesto

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome
1 CORRADINI Francesco
2 MIORI Davide
3 DAVES Silvano
4 RATTENNI Simone
NP TURRA Piero

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 TRENTIN Angela

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 DALFOLLO Debora

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 TRENTIN Valentina

Categoria: W40

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

MARZOLA SKI-OL

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER

Societa
A.S.D. CAURIOL
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. CAURIOL
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER

Societa

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

00:46:34
00:50:39
01:12:42
01:13:08
02:00:24
01:22:13
00:59:32

Tempo
01:03:14
01:36:59

Tempo
00:52:44
01:08:26

Tempo
01:00:56
01:23:14
01:30:13
02:02:29
00:00:00

Tempo
00:34:27

Tempo
00:52:55

Tempo
02:01:58



Pos. Nome
1 BREARLEY Anne
2 FAIFER Cristina

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 VENTURA Alice
2 MONSORNO Stefania

Societa
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa
U.S. LAVAZE' A.S.D.
U.S. LAVAZE' A.S.D.

Tempo
01:03:48
01:43:25

Tempo
01:12:13
01:20:40



